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Class
25-0s jolle

25-0s jolle
25-0s jolle

25-0s jolle
25-0s jolle
25-0s jolle
25-0s jolle
25-¢s jolle
30-as cirkalo
30-as cirkalo
30-as cirkalo
30-as cirkalo
30-as cirkalo
30-as cirkalo
50-es cirkald
50-es cirkald
50-es cirkald

50-es cirkald

50-es cirkalo
50-es cirkald

8m One Design

Félsziget-kerulé Széchenyi Istvan Emlékverseny DOQdrive Nagydij

Boat
Fru-zu

Suhanc
Szélhamos

Vica
Orion
Kis Tutti
Desiree
Pelto
Kékmadar
Béke
Hamdulillah
Magia
Addio IV.
Manoken
Indian
Marsall
Csillag Il.
Cirrus Ill.
Equinoxe

Bolero
Ocho

Fleet
25-6s jolle

25-6s jolle
25-06s jolle

25-6s jolle
25-06s jolle
25-6s jolle
25-0s jolle
25-0s jolle
30-as cirkalo
30-as cirkalo
30-as cirkal6
30-as cirkalo
30-as cirkal6
30-as cirkalo
50-es cirkalo
50-es cirkalo
50-es cirkald

50-es cirkalo

50-es cirkalo
50-es cirkalo

8m One Design

Nevezési lista

SailNo
51

56
57

66

67

69

72

10
13
19
24

26

13

29
45
50

Club
TVSK

T-Jolle VSE, TVSK

SVSK

HOLT PONT

HOLT PONT

BYC

TVSK

TVSK

TECON

FSE

VESC

TVSK

FSE

HYC

SVE

HVE

ARSC

PRYC

BYC

THE-YKA
WIN-D

HelmName
Bisztray Frigyes

Zulik Péter
Hamos Zoltan

Rézner Tamas
Katé Balint
Aradi Nandor
Antoni Viktor Béla
Asztalos Baldzs
Wossala Gyorgy
Kemény Baldzs
Wolf Andras
Dulin Gyorgy
Horvath Mihaly
GOmbos Lérand
Suli Andras
Adorjan Arpad
Schémer David
Farkas Janos
Varga Lajos

Howells Thomas
Daczé Sandor

Crew
Szabo Daniel, Bisztray Orsolya, Bisztray
Fléra Zsuzsanna
Terbe Attila, Tonkd Kata Réka
Fazekas Jozsef Gyorgy, Imrédy Sarolta,
Pomucz Anna Boglarka
Zsilinszky LaszIé, Maczkd Janos, Sarkady
Péter, Szalai Istvan
Pap Sara, Zalai Marton, Pilisy Gyorgy,
Heizer Anita
Aradi Nandor Bence, Dobos Attila, Laukd
Péter
Severnyak Péter, Székely Miklds, Antoni
Péter
Czomp6 Zsolt, Laukd Addm Tamads, Zulik
Rébert Andras
Wossala Kristof, Jaké-Kulcsar Gabor,
Szigethi Olivér, Krénusz Gabor
Detrekdi Zsuzsa, Gergelyfy Andras
Wolf Gabor
Sandor Soma Gergely, Hild Gyorgy Almos
Horvath Andrea llona, Kecskés Balazs,
Lukdcsy Blanka
Tamas Istvan, Kiss Tamas
Sali Aron Laszlo, Papp David, Rekeczki Aliz
Kiss Gabor, Kiss Zoltan, Kecskeméti
Andras, Németh Attila Laszlo
Schémer Norbert, Kallé Gyorgy, Ersok
Tamas
Czili Aladar, Sévagd Janos, Stark Attila, Kiss
Zoltan
Szantd Gergely, Zsidd Laszl6 Zsolt
Stolk Paul Anton, Horvath Laszlé
Szilva Gabor, Horvath Zoltan, Lipcsey
Almos

Rating

103

103
103

103

103

103

108

103

93

93

93

93

93

93

98

98

98

98

98

91
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=144
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNNA1,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNNA1,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=142
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=184
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=121
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=49
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=179
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=50
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=60
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=101
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=152
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=19
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=70
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=162
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=77
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=77
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=135
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
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8m One Design
8m One Design

8m One Design
8m One Design
8m One Design

8m One Design
8m One Design

Asso 99
Asso 99

Asso 99

Asso 99
Asso 99
Asso 99
Asso 99
Asso 99

Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Elliott 770
Elliott 770

Elliott 770
Elliott 770
Elliott 770

Che
Déli szél

Ninni 2
El Nino
Octopus

Star Blazer
Szender

Fiji
Voodoo

Ou Sali

Fantomasso
100%
Challenger
Equilor
Tomasso

Triton
Yorikke
Nemecsek
Walkiire
Luna
Johajo
Nomad

Isa Pur

Lilly Elliott
il Gatto

8m One Design
8m One Design

8m One Design
8m One Design
8m One Design

8m One Design
8m One Design

Asso 99
Asso 99

Asso 99

Asso 99
Asso 99
Asso 99
Asso 99
Asso 99

Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Elliott 770
Elliott 770

Elliott 770
Elliott 770
Elliott 770

61
75

78

84

110

766
902

63

90

93

104

111

124

126

134

30

31

47
55

22
37

OMFB
THE-YKA

TECON

BYC

BYC

MBS VSE
KMPVSE

TYC

TVSK

TVSK, KEREKED

SVE

EGIS

BSF VK

KEREKED

ASSO YC

TYC
TVSK
TYC
BYC
KEREKED
BALATONI YC
PYC

MTDSC
BFYC
HYC

Pal Andras
Szamosi Viktor

Munka Laszlé

Kugler Zsolt

Duka Laszlo

Bereczki Zsombor
Maklari-Kis Balazs

Melha Marton

Fekete Gabor

Csury Zoltan

Majthényi Szabolcs

Paksi Almos

Foki Akos

Huber Péter Lél

Vadnai Tamas

Lukdcs Istvan
Dobos Attila
Toéth Zsolt
Kertész Andrds
Zenthe Ferenc
Zalai Gabor
Brunner Tamas

Palinkas Ervin
Berecz Timea
Nagykovacsy Tibor

Paal Andras, Kudron Zoltan, Pacher Pal
Maté Marton, Tagai Marcell, Sipeki Tamas,
Forian Tamas
Zsidegh Agnes, Kubatov Péter, Sal4t
Gergely
Skandera Gabor, Juhasz Mihaly, Csige
Anna, Dr. EI& Gabor Istvan
Duka Krisztina, Formanek Liza, Prodan
Janos
Simko Zsolt, Békési Miklos
Rudolf Rébert Janos, Boér Laszlo, Lunacsek
Péter, Hidvéghy Marton
Bagd Balint, Spah Attila, Vas Gergely, Toth
Hajna
Galdntha Gyorgy, Gy6ri Lajos, Kulinyi
Daniel, Hatvani Bernadett
Oberkersch Orsolya, Varadi Gabor, Dergacs
Kristof, Farkas Bence, Kollar Adam
Krisztian
Horgos Tamas Ferenc, Szaniszlé Péter,
Széll Péter, Kalmar Luca, Kalmar Zalan
Marian Balazs, Kovacs Andras Péter,
Dolhay Gabor, Tuss Réka, Pénzes Bordka
Keskeny Gabor, Berki Zsolt, Székely Zsolt
Csaba
Kollar Krisztian, 1zsak Botond, Téth Marcell

Stikosd-Sajosi Krisztina Eva, Fejér Miklés,
Botos Balint, Fazekas Gergely
Barts J. Baldzs, Tasnadi Adam
Schinkovits Attila, Gergelyi Agnes
Kozma Laszlo, Kozma Laszld
Kertész Agoston, Kertész Lérand
Kerényi Balazs, Bankuty Béla Gabor
Zalai Péter Gabor, Farkas David, Kiss Kata
Widgner Jozsef, Fiilei Tamas, Fejes Marton
Péter
Bércesi Gabor, Lack Zoltan
Glatz Ferenc, Regényi Eszter, Pintér Eva
Dettre Kadosa, Valké Andras

91
91

91

91

91

91
91

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

107
107
107
107
107
92

92

92
92
92
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=180
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=20
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=82
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=170
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=201
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20HUNGV7,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20HUNGV7,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20HUNGV7,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=128
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20HUNPS1,%20,%20HUNLK9,%20HUNZK8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20HUNPS1,%20,%20HUNLK9,%20HUNZK8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=103
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=211
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=174
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNKK12,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=105
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20HUNBB17,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20HUNBB17,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=11
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=183
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNLK3,%20HUNLK2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNBK2,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=138
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20HUNDF3,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=46
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=88
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=25
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNFG1,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=89
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
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Elliott 770
Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as

Eurépa 30-as

Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as

Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as

Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as

Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat
J24-es

J24-es
J24-es
J24-es
Nau 370

Nau 370

Hodu Utu

Falcon
Virtus
Nagymagus

Buddhajo

Fétis
Kerecsen

Zarandok
Vakapad

Abrand
Fiskalis
Natalie
Cingquecento
Mormota
Zarandok
Grinhilda
Gandalf

Anni
Jet Travel

Gone With the Wind
Jukebox
Django
Fantom

Revolution

Elliott 770
Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as

Eurépa 30-as

Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as

Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as

Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as

Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat
J24-es

J24-es
J24-es
J24-es
Nau 370

Nau 370

49

(o]

14

16
17

18

23

25
26

350
500
642
960
1408
1465
2493
109
1622
5269
3702

3703

BYC

TYC
TVSK
TVSK

THE-YKA, TVSK

TVSK
VILATI SE

RYC

TVSK

BHSE
Szantodi VE

SVE
SVE
ASE
WIN-D
TYC
BSF VK
WIN-D
ESK

J240SZE

KVSE1

BYC

AVIS SE

VSC

Miunch Istvan
Udvardy-Nagy Istvan
Haffner Istvan
Takdacsy Géza

Schémer Agoston

Mészaros Gabor
Lampert Sandor

Kajner Gyula
Kovacs Kalman

Dulin Jené
Sarkozy Andras

Kovacs Janos Balazs
Ambrézy Gyorgy
Szamddy Zsolt Olaf
Wilasitsch Tamas
Fekete Janos
Agosthazy Imre
Nagy Imre
Gal Pal Zoltan

Klenovszki Janos
Galla Viktoria
Hercsel Erik

Torok Zoltan

Molndr Gyorgy Istvan

Miinch Istvan Ifj., Miinch Zoltan, Miinch
Benedek
Fekete J6zsef, Banhidi Zoltan
Haffner Marton, Gramer Laszld
Tegze Miklds, Korcsog Gyorgy, Kempelen

Balazs

Bodnar Baldzs, Kézsmarki Borbala,
Grossmann Gabor
Tauerné Ripka Edit, Ajpli Béla
Bird Istvan Laszlo, Kianek Laszlo, Kollar
Gyorgy
Laszl6 Roland, Kriveczky Gyorgy, Kovacs

Noémi

Kénya Magdolna, Patkai Marcell David,
Vincze Sarolta
Kruss Erndg, Paor Lilla Klara, Ujvari Gabor
Rozsnyay Domonkos, Csébfalvi Andras,
Dzsinich Gergely
Mészaros Akos
Ambrézy Péter, Bezeréti Miklos
Gy6ry Magdolna
Nagy Péter, Kadar Laszlo
El6di Andras
Haranghy Zoltan
Mezei Miklos
Gal Zsuzsanna, Gal Dora Laura, Szerencsi
Norbert, Bér Rudolf
Molnar Erika, Krizsan Krisztina, Pethé
Szabolcs
Pettenkoffer Viktoria, Mohos Katalin,
Potsubay Katalin, Hegediis Hanna
David Daniel, Péter Csaba, Horvath Marton

Ferenc

Valyon Csaba, Szollas Rita, Zsolnai Tamas,
Rédai Addm EI&d, LaszI6 Zita
Rauschenberger Miklés, Miklés Levente,
Miklés Tamas, Papay Balazs, Nemeskéry
Sandor, Péter Tamas, Romoda Laszlo
Ferenc, Pomucz Maté Tamas, Szentivanyi

Gabor

92
98
98
98
98

98
98

98

98

98
98

117
117
114
117
114
117
116
102

102

102

102

84

84
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=136
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=147
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=116
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=172
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=120
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNDR1,%20HUNAC7,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNDR1,%20HUNAC7,
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=68
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNPA1,%20HUNMB4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=63
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=171
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=133
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=66
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNZG3,%20HUNDG3,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNZG3,%20HUNDG3,%20,
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=107
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=177
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=199
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20HUNTZ1,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=,%20,%20HUNTZ1,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=208
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNMR1,%20,%203402000,%20,%20,%20,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNMR1,%20,%203402000,%20,%20,%20,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNMR1,%20,%203402000,%20,%20,%20,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNMR1,%20,%203402000,%20,%20,%20,%20,%20,
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNMR1,%20,%203402000,%20,%20,%20,%20,%20,
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Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nautic

Nautic
Nautic

Nautic

Nautic

Nautic

Nautic

Nautic

Sleepwalker

Magnum

Carbonado

Infinity
Nemes

Schatz

Kacor Kiraly

Diabolo

Oxygen

Apache
Zabigyerek

Carpe Diem

Jégvirag

Fanatic

Szent Agota

Mahimahi

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nau 370

Nautic

Nautic
Nautic

Nautic

Nautic

Nautic

Nautic

Nautic

3704

3705

3706

3707

3709

3710

3712

3714

590

629
630

632

789

826

859

899

Compass

EGIS

AVIS SE

KMPVSE
BYC

POFF SE

VVEB

BORA

TVSK

BYC
AVIS SE

AVIS SE

BSF VK

THE-YKA

AVIS SE

AVIS SE

TemesfGi Zénd

Kurucz Sandor

Kiss-Balint Zsolt

Szabo Jozsef
Nemes Csaba

Schatz Arpad

Hrutka Gabor

Katai Péter

Kirdly Laszl6

Hideg Miklds
Kovacs Attila

Satori Ferenc

Téth Gabor

Janoky Laszlo

Bimbo Beata

Borsos Erné

TemesfGi Sara, Ruppert Daniel, Horvath
Bence, Kovalszky Gergely, Téth Sandor,
Sardi Richard
Kurucz Tamas, Lam Annamaria, Vobeczky
Zoltan, Major Zoltan, Szeremley Laszlo,
Boros Balint, Zentai Benedek, Zentai
Daniel Mark
Sallai Gabor, Baracsi Zoltan, Horvath
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Red Dragon

Olsen

Maxilla
Loupiot

Amitié
Hullamtancos
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Szirako
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Subi Dubi
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Gyuricza Péter

Megyeri Péter

Vékony Istvan
Szant6 Mihaly

Dobszai Zoltan

Peté Béla
Fehér Gyorgy

Holczhauser Andras
Szalay Zoltan
Demjén Géza
Szab6 Gabor
Jakab Laszlé
Findczy Péter

Hevesi Istvan
Olma Frigyes
Kiss Laszl6é Gyula
Vanek Baldzs

Hunyadi Laszl6

Farkas Akos
Major Zoltan
Veisz Miklds
Abranyi Tamas
Papp Zoltan
Vass Istvan
Mezei Gabor
Szajké Baldzs
Bors Sandor
Dedk Zsolt

Takacs Daniel Gabor, Evetovic David, Vari
Gabor, Gyarmati Matyas
Janké Jézsef, Terman Tibor, Balogh Zoltan,
Pasztor Janos, Megyeri Adam Péter, Sods
Tibor
Horvath Csaba, Hidvégi Zsolt, Turcsan Pal
Tamas
Simon Péter, Horvath Géza, Likd Istvan,
Szabd Andrea
Kovdcs Kristof, Fekete Ferenc, Galgdczy
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Vladar Andor, Németh Laszl6
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Muzik Péter
Draskoczi Katalin
Szorényi Gabor
Job Viktor Karoly
Filop Béla
Furstall Ferenc

Pal Gaszton
Toronyi Bence
Lovas Sandor
Nagy Marton

Bati Péter

Koncz Péter
Oveges David
Medina Viktor
Nyilas Ferenc

Schramké Csanad

Szenczi Zalan

Bier Norbert
Ldm Dénes
Szabados Gabor
Kirdly Zsolt

Kovdcshazy Andras
Fazekas Laszlo

Lacsny Gergely

Daniel Marcell Gabor

Oroszlan Péter

Gyérfi Sandor, Kocsis Lajos
Bacsek Péter, Lazar Anna
Voltay Géza, Voltayné Varga Magdolna
Faragd Tunde, Hollésy Emilia
Adlovits Péter, Ther Balazs
Kenézy Csaba Gyorgy, Kenézy Matyas,
Balogh Andras
Patta Szilvia, Mrazik Dénes
Sztojanovits Kristof, Békés Miklds
Lovas Réka Orsolya, Horvath Gabor
Varga Norbert
Holl6 Péter, Andrassi Gy6z6
Pap Imre
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Zlamal Rita, Ashur David
Horvath Zsolt
Fadgyas Jozsef, Schramko Marton
Koncz Gabor, Makausz Gyula, Szenczi-Cseh
Julia
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Bankuti Anna, Holczl Krisztina
Szabados Gyorgyi, Somogyi Farkas Pal
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com
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